
LC/ST Dup

LC Connector to ST Connector

Adapter Kit

Description

This option allow s the use of ST f iber connections on

the OTT 1812 and includes a 0.5m (19.6") tail (SMF) and

2 x ST/ST sex changer adapter. Adapter cable

introduces less than 0.25dB attenuation.
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